Project

College of Human Sciences Life Safety Upgrade
Campus Beautification Phase | & Phase Il
Bayer Plant Science Building

Synthetic Turf Intramural Recreation Fields

Cost
9,650,000
4,950,000

14,340,000
5,785,000

Status
Under Construction

Under Construction
Under Construction

Completion Date

August 2015
February/Spring 2015
July 2015



Project Cost Status Completion Date
College of Visual and Performing Arts - Phase | & Il $ 45,200,000 Program Complete TBD

System Office Building 27,500,000




S

TTUS Design & Construction Review

Prospective
May 2015

www.fpc.ttu.edu

Project
Research Building (ESB II)

College of Engineering Expansion/Renovation Phase I
Weeks Hall Abatement and Renovation
University Data Center

TTU

South End Zone Renovation
Football Training Center Renovation
Jones AT&T Stadium East Building Finish-Out

TTU Total
@ W Engineering Laboratories Addition
P Academic Building Renovation & Addition
< ASU Total
Lubbock Education, Research & Technology Renovation
(@) Lubbock West Expansion
Y28 Permian Basin Academic Facility
L Amarillo Women's Health & Research Institute Renovation
HSC Total
El Paso Medical Science Building Il
El Paso Clinical Sciences Building
EP Total

Prospective Grand Total

Cost
97,700,000
67,600,000
24,200,000
21,000,000
41,000,000

2,000,000
20,000,000

B|LA B B B B B P

© &

273,500,000

4,000,000
24,788,000

&

28,788,000

45,000,000
38,700,000
19,800,000
21,400,000

B (s B P P

124,900,000

94,400,000
37,000,000

131,400,000

B || »

558,588,000

Status
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Proposed
Proposed

Proposed
Proposed
Proposed
Proposed

Proposed
Proposed

Completion Date

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
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