<u>Project</u>	Cost	<u>Status</u>	Completion Date
College of Human Sciences Life Safety Upgrade	\$ 9,650,000	Under Construction	August 2015
Campus Beautification Phase I & Phase II	\$ 4,950,000	Under Construction	February/Spring 2015
Bayer Plant Science Building	\$ 14,340,000	Under Construction	July 2015
Synthetic Turf Intramural Recreation Fields	5,785,000		

Project Cost Status Completion Date
College of Visual and Performing Arts - Phase I & II \$ 45,200,000 Program Complete TBD

System Office Building 27,500,000



TTUS Design & Construction Review Prospective

Prospective May 2015

www.fpc.ttu.edu

	<u>Project</u>		Cost	<u>Status</u>	Completion Date
	Research Building (ESB II)	\$	97,700,000	Proposed	TBD
UTT	College of Engineering Expansion/Renovation Phase II	\$	67,600,000	Proposed	TBD
	Weeks Hall Abatement and Renovation	\$	24,200,000	Proposed	TBD
	University Data Center	\$	21,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	South End Zone Renovation	\$	41,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	Football Training Center Renovation	\$	2,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	Jones AT&T Stadium East Building Finish-Out	\$	20,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	TTU Total	\$	273,500,000		
ASU	Engineering Laboratories Addition	\$	4,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	Engineering Laboratories Addition	Φ	, ,	·	
	Academic Building Renovation & Addition ASU Total	<u>\$</u>	24,788,000	Proposed	TBD
	A50 Total	Ф	28,788,000		
HSC	Lubbock Education, Research & Technology Renovation	\$	45,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	Lubbock West Expansion	\$	38,700,000	Proposed	TBD
	Permian Basin Academic Facility	\$	19,800,000	Proposed	TBD
	Amarillo Women's Health & Research Institute Renovation	\$	21,400,000	Proposed	TBD
	HSC Total	\$	124,900,000		
Ш	El Paso Medical Science Building II	\$	94,400,000	Proposed	TBD
	El Paso Clinical Sciences Building	\$	37,000,000	Proposed	TBD
	EP Total	\$	131,400,000		
	Prospective Grand Total	\$	558,588,000		